BEST EVALUATED BIDDER NOTICE FOR WORKS, SUPPLIES AND SERVICES FOR FINANCIAL YEAR 2022-2023

Q REF. SUBJECT OF BIDDER (S) QUOTED PRICE RESERVE BEST EC CC
N | NUMBER PROCUREMENT PRICE EVALUATED | RECOMMENDAT | DECISION
BIDDDER ION
01 | PKCH/618/ | CONSTRUCTION | RIVERSHORE | 106,387,459/= 107,000,000/= | RIVERSHORE | RECOMMENDED | APPROVED
WRKS/22- OF 1 BLOCK OF TRADE LINKS TRADE LINKS | FOR AWARD TO
23/00014 TWO CLASS RIVERSHORE
ROOMS WITH TRADE LNIKS
OFFICE ROSCO 106,539,858.9/= BEING THE BEST
ATTACHED AT GENERAL EVALUATED
PUYOO NFE INVESTMENT BIDDER AT AN
EVALUATED
WABA - INVALID 106387450
ELECTRICAL TRADING SHILLINGS ONLY
CONTRACTOR LICENCE.
e NOBID
SECURITY.
e INVALID
INCOME TAX
CLEARANCE.
02 | PKCH/618/ | DRILLING AND [CON 177,000,000/= 175,000,000/= | ICON RECOMMENDED | APPROVED
WRKS/22- CONSTRUCTION | PROJECTS PROJECTS FOR AWARD TO
23/00021 OF 5 DEEP LIMITED LIMITED ICON PROJECTS
BOREHOLES SKYLIGHT e DIDNOT LIMITED BEING
AFRICA ACCEPT THE SoT) THE BEST
LIMITED CONDITION P 5 _ EVALUATED
OF THE BIDDER AT A
CONTRACT o 1A 7023  { RESERVE PRICE
TO PAY 15% 90 JAN e OF 175,000,000/=
PERFORMANC RAVINY SHILLINGS
E SECURITY. | ‘v et il | ONLY.
A NEGOTIATION IS
REQUIRED
03 | PKCH/618/ | REHABILITATION | PAKWACH 92,284,605/= 92,284,614 PAKWACH RECOMMENDED | APPROVED
WRKS/22- OF 7 DEEP PUMP 2 PUMP FOR AWARD TO
23/00022 PAKWACH PUMP

-




BOREHOLES TO | MECHANICS —T——
WATER SECTOR >f“%n\,_,n__ﬁ_wz MECHANICS | MECHANICS
: ASSOCIATION | ASSOCIATION
BEING THE BEST
EVALUATED
BIDDER AT A
RESERVE PRICE
OF 92,284,614/~
SHILLINGS
ONLY.
> ge
04 ﬂ%xnmmm%\ mmawmmcnomdoWZ wmwmﬂ%mn? . wz<>r5 : 107,000,000= |NOT TO BE RE-
23/00013 TWO RADING RECOMMENDED | ADVERTISE
CLASS SERVICES LICENSE FOR AWARDTO |D
ROOMS WITH e NO BANK BOLINGO
OFFICE STSTEMENT TYECHNICAL
ATTACHED AT FOR THE SERVICES
PAJAU NFE PAST 3
MONTHS
e NO BIDDING
SECURITY.
e NOINCOME
TAX
CLEARANCE
05 | PKCH/618/ | EXTENSION OF ILAI GROUP e DIDNOT 195,000,000/= | YURA RECOMMENDED | APPROVED
WRKS/22- | PIPED WATER LTD. ACCEPT THE TECHNICAL | FOR AWARD TO
23/00019 SYSTEM FROM PROPOSED SERVICES YURA
PAYUNGU TO CONDITION TECHNICAL
AJIKALAGANG, OF THE SERVICES BEING
_ ATARA CONTRACT THE BEST
~ VILLAGES AND (PERFORMAN EVALUATED
\ FROM CE SECURITY) | BIDDER AT AN
, KAMBITATO TO e DIDNOT R EVALUATED
\ | ST. AGATHA P/S. COMMIT TO TGty | TOTAL OF
ACCEPT 2% P AT et SO 1| 193,635,876/~
\ OF THE ES A <0 | SHILLINGS ONLY
PERFORMANC | 2 '* o) B
h E SECURITY. , py S|

>

= Page 20f23




ONLY
COMMITED
8%
PERFORNCE
SECURITY
INSTEAD OF
10%

TECHNICAL

193,635,876/=

RELIEF LINE

THE POWER
OF
ATTORNEY
ATTACHED IS
MEANT FOR A
DIFFERENT
PROJECT
(SUPPLY OF
SELECTED
WATER PIPES
AND
FITTINGS TO
WATER
DEPARTMENT
, REF No:
PKCH/618/WR
KS/22-
23/00059)
SIGNATURE
AND
AUTHORISATI
ON OF BID
WAS NOT
COMPLIANT
SINCE THE
POWER OF
ATTORNEY

>

o




HAD A
DIFFERENT
PROCUREME
NT.
06 | PKCH/618/ | CONSTRUCTION | LEKO GL YESU | 59,552,470/= 50,000,000/= | LEKO GL RECOMMENDED | APPROVED
WRKS/22- | OF2 NUTI YESU NUTI FOR AWARD TO
23/00044 EMERGENCY CONSTRUCTIO CONSTRUCTI | LEKO GL YESU
DELIVERY N AND ON AND NUTI
ROOMS WITH ENGINEERING ENGINEERING | CONSTRUCTION
PLACENTA PIT WORKS WORKS AND
ATTACHED TO LIMITED. LIMITED ENGINEERING
OPD AT WORKS LIMITED
PAROKETO HCII BEING THE |
BEST/SOLE |
EVALUATED
BIDDER AT A
RESERVE PRICE ’
OF 50,000,000 /=
SHILLINGS
ONLY.
NEGOTIATION IS
REQUIRED
07 | PKCH/618/ | CONSTRUCTION | BOLINGO e INALID 50,000,000/= | ULTO RECOMMENDED | APPROVED
WRKS/22- | OF 2 TECHNICAL TRADING ENGINEERING | FOR AWARD TO
23/00002 EMERGENCY SERVICES LICENSE LIMITED ULTO
DELIVERY » NOBANK ENGINEERING
ROOMS WITH STSTEMENT LIMITED BEING
PLACENTA PIT FOR THE THE BEST
ATTACHED TO PAST 3 EVALUATED
OPD AT RAGEM MONTHS BIDDER AT AN |
HCII e NO BIDDING EVALUATED
SECURITY. 07TOTAL OF
e NOINCOME 50,000,000 /=
PAX j s SHILOLINGS
CLEARANCE | « ﬂwﬁw ONLY
£ w,\/,e \
\F@ .,..Vof\«

Page 4 of 23




NEGOTIATION IS

ULTO 50,488,850/=
ENGINEERING REQUIRED
LIMITED
08 | PKCH/618/ CONSTRUCTION KRIS CONSULT | 56,902,083/= 52,000,000/= | KRIS RECOMMENDED | APPROVED
WRKS/22- | OF 4 2-STANCES | LIMITED CONSULT FOR AWARD TO
23/00003 VIP LATRINES LIMITED KRIS CONSULT
FOR HEALTH LIMITED BEING
DEPARTMENTS THE BEST
EVALUATED
BIDDER AT A
RESERVE TOTAL
OF 52,000,000/
SHILLINGS ONLY
NEGOTIATION IS
REQUIRED |
09 | PKCH/618/ FENCING OF KRIS CONSULT | 28,120,400/= 28,000,000/= | KRIS RECOMMENDED | APPROVED
WRKS/22- ANDOBO LIMITED CONSULT FOR AWARD TO
23/00047 PRIMARY LIMITED KRIS CONSULT
SCHOOL IN - LIMITED BEING
PANYANGO S/C | BOLINGO e INALID THE BEST

10

PKCH/618/
WRKS/22-
23/00011

CONSTRUCTION
OF 2 STANCE VIP
LATRINE WITH
URINALS AND

TONGEYWUN
BUSINESS
SOLUTION LTD

o NO BANK
STATEMENT
FOR THE
PAST 3
MONTHS

e NOINCOME
TAX

13,999,800/

CLEARANCL,

14,000,000/

-u

ONGEYWUN
BUSINESS
SOLUTION
L'TD

EVALUATED
TOTAL OF
28,000,000 /
SHILLINGS ONLY
NEGOTIATION 1S
REQUIRED

RECOMMENDID
FOR AWARD 1O
ONGEYWUN
BUSINESS

APPROVED

Page 5 of 23




WASH ROOM

IQRAD

OWINY PRIMA T s s DINOT
mo:oc_k.mccnx< mozZEm:o ATTACH M
DEPARTMEN" h ACCEPTABLE
T ww_m_w_r_,w_w_%% COMLETION w
2t SCHEDULE |
AND
ACCEPTABILI |
TY OF THI
PROPOSED |
CONTRACT. !
11| PKCH/618/ | CONSTRUCTION | RIVERSHORE 9.853.495.6/ 10.000 000
.| WRKS/22- OF A VEHICLE TRADE LINKS
23/00026 SHADE TO
ADMINISTRATIO
N
12 | PKCH/618/ | EXTENSION OF BRANO 2.358.000/= | 2,000,000
. | WRKS/22- POWER TO ELECTRICAL ,
23/00025 HEALTH BOARD | SERVICES ,”
ROOM-
ADMINISTRATIO _
N DEPT. »
W
-1
|
w "
{ L
| il )

T RIVERSHORE
FRADE LINKS

'BRANO
| ELECTRI

TRICAL
| SERVICES

UL S —

| REQUIRED

SOLUTION 11D
BEING THE BEST
EVALUATED
BIDDER AT AN
EVALUATED
TOTAL OF

13,999 800
SHILLINGS ONLY

RECOMMENDED
FOR AWARD 102
RIVERSHOR!E
TRADU INIKS
BEING THE BEST
EVALUATLED
BIDDFR AT AN
FVALUATED
TOTAL OF
98534956
SHITLINGS ONLY
RECOMMENDED
FOR AWARD 1O
BRANO
PLECTRICAL
SERVICES BEING
I BEST
EVALUATED
BIDDER AT A
RESERVE PRICE
OF 2,000,000/
SHILLINGS ONLY
NEGOTIATION IS

APPROVED

APPROVED




PKCH/618/ "ONS -
WRKS/22- %ﬂ STRUCTION | ZOMBO ORA . INVA = 5 e ..
4 2 STANCE VIP | CONSTRUCTIO INVALID 14,000,000/= | BOSAN RECOMMENDED | APPROVED
23/00010 LATRINE WITH N AND IRADING INVESTMENT | FOR AWARD TO
URINALS AND NCTNEERE LICENSE SLTD BOSAN
WASH ROOMS AT | WORKS SMC s NO AUDITED INVESTMENTS
PAGWAY A LD BOOKS OF LTD BEING THE
e wmo%mz h wcwm UATED
wwmmmm%w%an SUBMISSION BIDDER AT AN
OF SHEET. EVALUATED
BOSAN 13,855,000/= TOTAL OF
INVESTMENTS 13,855,000 /=
LTD SHILLINGS ONLY
14 | PKCH/618/ | CONSTRUCTION | SK OKOTH e DIDNOT 14.000,000/= | PYEM LAKO | RECOMMENDED | APPROVED
. | WRKS/22- | OF 2 STANCE VIP | CONSULTS ATTACH AND SONS’ FOR AWARD TO
23/00007 LATRINE WITH | LIMITED ACCEPTABLE ENTERPRISES | PYEM LAKO AND
URINALS AND WORK SONS
WASH ROOMS AT SCHEDULE. ENTERPRISES
KAYONGA PYEM LAKO 13,992,200/= BEING THE BEST
PRIMARY AND SONS EVALUATED :
SCHOOL-EDUC ENTERPRISES BIDDER AT AN 1
DEPARTMENT EVALUATED
LOOK FOR e DIDNOT TOTAL OF
JESUS ATTACH 13,992,200 /=
A ENTERPRISES ACCEPTABLE SHILLINGS ONLY
_w LIMITED. WORK
, SCHEDULE
15 | PKCH/618/ | FENCING AND ONENRWOTH 58,068,200/= 45,000,000/= | BOSAN RECOMMENDED | APPROVED
" | WRKS/22- | CONSTRUCTION | AND FAMILY INVESTMENT | FOR AWARD TO :
23/00001 OF VEHICLE ENTERPRISE S LIMITED BOSAN -
SHADE TO LTD Pk INVESTMENTS
HEALTH DEPT LEKO GL YESU | 44,985,400/= TN LIMITED BEING
NUTI - , R THE BEST
CONSTRUCTIO PSRN TE | S EVALUATED
N AND e an e BIDDER AT AN

-Page 7 of 23




ENGINEERING TEVALUATED
WORKS LTD TOTAL OF
44,772,000 /=
SHILLINGS ONLY
BOSAN 44,772,000/=
INVESTMENTS
LIMITED
16 | PKCH/618/ | CONSTRUCTION | ONENRWOTH | 14,002,200/= 15,000,000/~ | ONENRWOTH | RECOMMENDED | APPROVED
WRKS/22- | OF 2 STANCE VIP | AND FAMILY AND FAMILY | FOR AWARD TO
23/00004 LATRINE WITH ENTERPRISE ENTERPRISE | ONENRWOTH
URINALS AND LTD LTD AND FAMILY
WASH ROOMS AT ENTERPRISE LTD
KITAWE BEING THE BEST
PRIMARY- EVALUATED
PAKWACH S/C BIDDER AT AN
EVALUATED
/ TOTAL OF
14,002,200/= /=
, SHILLINGS ONLY
| 17 | PKCH/618/ | CONSTRUCTION | ULTO 36,266,800/= 36,000,000/= | ULTO RECOMMENDED | APPROVED
| WRKS/22- | OF A CHAIN LINK | ENGINEERING ENGINEERING | FOR AWARD TO
23/00039 FENCE AT LTD LTD ULTO
AYARA P/S BOLINGO e INALID ENGINEERING
TECHNICAL TRADING LTD BEING THE
SERVICES LICENSE BEST
e NO POWER OF EVALUATED
ATTORNEY BIDDER AT AN
e NO BANK EVALUATED
| STATEMENT TOTAL OF
| FOR THE 36,000,000 /=
B PAST 3 - SHILLINGS ONLY
MONTHS |t NEGOTIATION IS
e NOINCOME Pt S REQUIRED.
CLEARANCE.|-~" - ,%v
¢ 5 J\MV MW/«..’

‘Page 8 of 23




P ”

BOSAN | .

INVESTMENTS w_awmmm A

LIMITED. BANK
STATEMENT

HASSAN AND e SIGNATURE

SONS’ AND

BUSINESS AUTHORISATI

LIMITED. ON OF BID
HAS TWO
DIFFERENT
PERSONALITI
ES. (BID
SUB.HASSAN
TABAN AND
POWER OF
ATTORNEY
HASSAN OPIO
TABAN)

18 | PKCH/618/ | CONSTRUCTION | ONENRWOTH | 14,325,200/= 15,000,000/= | ONENRWOTH | RECOMMENDED | APPROVED
WRKS/22- | OF 2 STANCE VIP | AND FAMILY AND FAMILY | FOR AWARD TO
23/00005 LATRINE WITH | ENTERPRISE ENTERPRISE | ONENRWOTH

URINALS AND LTD LTD AND FAMILY
WASH ROOMS AT | IQRAH e DIDNOT ENTERPRISE LTD
ALWI HCIII CONSTRICTIO ATTACH BOQ BEING THE BEST
N e DINOT EVALUATED
ENGINEERING ATTACH BIDDER AT AN
SMC LIMITED ACTIVITY EVALUATED
SCHEDULE TOTAL OF
GOLDEN e TRADING | 14,325 200/=/=
RIDGE LINCENSE IS =N £ \SHILLINGS ONLY
CONSTRUCTIO NOT
N AUTHENTICA Y )
TED/NO g WL\ ‘
STAMP 20 JAN L \
LOOK FOR e DIDNOT . & Y.
JESUS ATTACH \P- JeH Dl
ENTERPISE ACCEPTABLE R
LTD

Page 9 of 23




WORK

SCHEDULE
e NO
ACCEPTABILI
TY OF THE
PROPOSED
. CONTRACT.
19 ﬂ%m\m&m\ CONSTRUCTION | ONENRWOTH 16.203,996/= 15.000,000/= | RIVERSHORE | RECOMMENDED APPROVED
YRKS/22- | OF 2 STANCE VIP AND FAMILY TRADE LINKS | FOR AWARD TO
23/00023 LATRINE WITH ENTERPRISE RIVERSHORE
URINALS AND LTD TRADE LINKS
WASH ROOMS AT | RIVERSHORE | 14,949,892/= BEING THE BEST
PAKWINYU TRADE LINKS EVALUATED
AUCTION TOWN 7286764/~ BIDDER AT AN
MARKET- WATER Tﬁﬁ\mma T EVALUATED
SECTOR ELECTRICALS TOTAL OF
BOLINGO e NOPOWER OF 14,949,892/=
TECHNICAL ATTORNEY SHILLINGS ONLY
SERVICES e NOBANK
STATEMENT
FOR THE
PAST 3
MONTHS
e NOINCOME
TAX
CLEARANCE
IQRAH e DIDNOT
CONSTRICTIO ATTACH BOQ
N e BID
ENGINEERING SUBMISSION
SMC LIMITED NOT DULLY .
FILLED.
GOLDEN » TRADING )
RIDGE LICENSE IS
CONSTRUCTIO NOT R L
N AUTHENTIC/H .




S

H
| T
L | ASNO
20 [ PRCHGTS/ [ CONSTRUCTION | GNGEvwoR—|——— 1AM
| 2310001 Mm 2 STANCE VIP | BUSINESS 13,999,000 14,000,000/= | ONGEYWUN | RECOMMENDED | APPROVED
| 23 2 _ﬂﬂZm WITH SOLUTION LTD BUSINESS FOR AWARD TO
URINALS AND IQRAH SOLUTION ONGEYWUN
, WASH ROOMS AT | CONSTRI e DIDNOT LTD BUSINESS
# ONGO P/S - ¢ CTIO wjﬁom BOQ ENTERPRISE | SOLUTION LTD
EDUCATION e BID LTD ENTERPRISE LTD
BEpy MZQ%mEZQ SUBMISSION BEING THE BEST
MC LIMITED NOT DULLY EVALUATED
FILLED. BIDDER AT AN
BOLINGO e NO POWER OF EVALUATED
TECHNICAL ATTORNEY TOTAL OF
SERVICES e NO BANK 13,999,000 /=
STATEMENT SHILLINGS ONLY
FOR THE
PAST 3
MONTHS
e NOINCOME
TAX
CLEARANCE
TOWN 16,203,996/=
HARVEST
ELECTRICALS
BOSAN DID NOT ATTACH A
I[VESTMENTS | BANK STATEMENT
LIMITED
PYEM LAKO e ATTACHED
AND SONS’ TWO
ENTERPRISES DIFFERENT _—
POWERS OF =
ATTORNEY _
AND THE 1S 7
SIGNATURES a N
ARE 1 ¢ I B
DIFFERENT )
FROM THAT o
IN THE BID S




—

_ DOCUMENT
l SIOGNED IN
| THE NAME OF
21 | PKCH/618/ | CONSTRUCTION JILDA.
WRKS22- | OF 2 STANCE VIp wﬁ%%m%ﬂm 14,949,892 12,935,098.4 | BOSAN RECOMMENDED | APPROVED
23/00033 LATRINE WITH INVESTMENT | FOR AWARD TO
URINALS AND | BOSAN = SLD BOSAN
WASH ROOMS AT | INVESTMENTS | MVESTMENTS
NTS LTD BEING THE
COMMUNITY LTD BEST
ﬂ%wr PAKWACH EVALUATED
/N COUNCIL
BOLINGO e NO POWER OF BIDDER AT A
TECHNICAL S TTORNET RESERVE PRICE
SERVICES e NOBANK OF _wbw,mbcm.b /=
ST ATEMENT SHILLINGS ONLY
COR THE NEGOTIATION IS
sty REQUIRED
MONTHS
e NOINCOME
TAX
CLEARANCE
27 | PKCH/618/ | CONSTRUCTION | ONGEYWUN | 13,999,700/~ 14,000,000/~ | SCOKOTH | RECOMMENDED | APPROVED
WRKS/22- | OF 2 STANCE VIP | BUSINESS CONSULTS | FOR AWARD TO
23/00015 | LATRINE WITH | SOLUTION LTD LTD SK OKOTH
URINALS AND [ SK OKOTH 13,676,000/= CONSULTS LTD
WASH ROOMS AT | CONSULTS 7\ | BEING THE BEST
PAJAU PRIMARY | LTD EVALUATED
SCHOOL-EDUC (Ceosd Aem | | BIDDER AT AN
DERL PYEMLAKO | 13,992,200/= RUTSNPRRY (0 [ /- R
AND SONS EARL OTAL O
ENTERPRISE 13,676,000/~
CTD SHILLINGS ONLY
53 [ PKCH/618/ | CONSTRUCTION | ONENRWOTH | 14,980,000/ 14,000,000/= | LEKO GL RECOMMENDED | APPROVED
WRKS/22- | OF 2 STANCE VIP | AND FAMILY YESUNUTI | FOR AWARD TO
23/00009 | LATRINE WITH | ENTERPRISE CONSTRUCTI | LEKO GL YESU
URINALS AND | LTD ON AND NUTI




WASH ROOMS A
KITAWE ! ww% GL YESU | 14,941,000/= BROTREERING [\CORSIRUGHTON
PRIMARY co RKSLTD | AND
SCHOOL-EDUC | N M/mm SRETIC ENGINEERING
DEPT ENGINEERING WORESLID
o =
BOLINGO e NOPOWER OF BIDDER AT
TECHNICAL ATTORNEY RESERVE PRICE
SERVICES e NOBANK OF 14,000,000 /=
STATEMENT SHILLINGS ONLY
FOR THE NEGOTIATION IS
PAST 3 REQUIRED
MONTHS
e NOINCOME
TAX
CLEARANCE
24 | PKCH/618/ | CONSTRUCTION o INVALID 15.000,000/= | NYAKADULI | RECOMMENDED | APPROVED
. | WRKS/22- | OF2STANCE VIP | ZOMBO ORA TRADING ENTERPRISES | FOR AWARD TO
23/00049 LATRINE WITH LICENSE NYAKADULI
URINALS AND o NO AUDITED ENTERPRISES
WASH ROOMS AT BOOKS OF BEING THE BEST
PAILA PRIMARY ACCOUNTS EVALUATED
SCHOOL-EDUC e NOBID BIDDER AT
DEPT SUBMISSION RESERVE PRICE
OF SHEET. OF 14,069,000 /=
IORA < DID NOT SHILLINGS ONLY
_ ATTACH BOQ NEGOTIATION IS
_w . B REQUIRED
SUBMISSION
W, NOT DULLY T
FILLED. e TRE
| KRIS 14,499,520/ g ST \
| CONSULTS AR b
| M LTD 3 uvﬁ ﬁd !
! NYAKADULI 14,069,000/= . T |
n ENTERPRISES V' ofr o s




[25 | PKCH/618/S

SITING AND
RCVS/22- CONSTRUCTION AQUATECH 17,405,000/= 17.500,000/= | AQUATECH
23/0002 ENTERPRISE ENTERPRISE
3 SUPERVISION OF | (U) LTD SRS SRS
5 DEEP (U)LTD
BOREHOLES
26 | PKCH/618/ | CONSTRUCTION | KRIS CONSULT 14,992,200/= 14.000.000/~ | ONENRWOTH
WRKS/22- | OF 2 STANCE VIP | LIMITED | AND FAMILY
23/00008 LATRINE WITH | ENTERPRISES
URINALS AND | LTD.
WASH ROOMS AT
PANYIMUR
PRIMARY
mOIOmWF-mUCO ONENRWOTH 14,225,520/=
DEPT AND FAMILY
ENTERPRISES
LTD.
BOLINGO e NOPOWER OF
TECHNICAL ATTORNEY
SERVICES e NOBANK
STATEMENT
FOR THE
PAST 3
MONTHS
e NOINCOME
ol )
CLEARANCE

RECOMMENDED
FOR AWARD TO
AQUATECIH
ENTERPRISE (U)
LTD BEING THE
BEST
EVALUATED
BIDDER AT AN
EVALUATED
TOTAL OF
17,405,000/
SHILLINGS ONLY
RECOMMENDED
FOR AWARD TO
ONENRWOTH
AND FAMILY
ENTERPRISES
LTD.BEING THI
BEST
EVALUATED
BIDDER A'l
RESERVE PRICE
OF 14,000,000 /
SHILLINGS
ONLY
NEGOTIATION 1S
REQUIRED.

| APPROVED

H
i
i
m
_,
N
{
|

APPROVED

<o Pageldof23




T PKCHo 187

. .ccz,ﬁ._,_ﬂ_d_._oz

ZOMBO ORA

Page 15 of 23

WRKS22- | OF 2 STANCE VIP | comernt s ° INVALID - . NOT TO BE RI:-
23/00040 _:z_z_z__ﬂﬂ.r,”\_: T:N/_r,_ RUCTIO TRADING RECOMMENDED | ADVERTISE:
AND LICENSE FOR AWARD D
:—ﬂ_z\/—,f AND N N mn \ ‘ N
) , ENGINEERING e NOAUDITED
<.<>7: ROOMS AT | WORKS SMC BOOKS OF ‘
KIBORO /S LIMITED. >CCCP_Z._‘m
e  NOBID
_, SUBMISSION
| | orsmeET
BOLINGO e NOPOWER OF
TECHNICAL ATTORNEY
SERVICES e NO BANK
STATEMENT
FOR THE
PAST 3
MONTHS
e  NO INCOMIE
TAX
CLEARANCE .
28 | PKCH/618/S | SUPPLY OF DESK | ZOMBO ORA e [VALID 10,000,000/= | BILULA RECOMMENDED | APPROVED
UPLS/22- TO PACEGO P/S- TRADING DESTINY AND | FOR AWARD TO
23/00014 PANYANGO S/C LICENSE FAMILY BILULA DESTINY
e NOINCOME BUSINESS AND FAMILY
TAX BUSINESS BEING
CLEARANCE THE BEST
CERTIFICATE EVALUATED
. BID BIDDER AT AN
SUBMISSION EVALUATED
SHEET NOT TOTAL OF
DULLYN 8,840,000/=
FILLED. ) - - SHILLINGS ONLY
1) \
| S () 2
N3 T
=




'BILULA |3
DESTENY AND ,840.,000/ M
FAMILY
BUSINESS
| |
.\wD 4 / / m B
<7 meme.w,m mww,ﬂmw wm S ZOMBO ORA s IVALID 10,000,000/~ | BILULA RECOMMENDED | APPROVED
| 53/00132 | i e TRADING DESTINY AND | FOR AWARD TO
m 32 | AYARA P/ LICENSE FAMILY BILULA DESTINY
H Fﬁnﬁ_ ACH TOWN e NOINCOME BUSINESS AND FAMILY
| COUNCIL TAX BUSINESS BEING
CLEARANCE THE BEST
CERTIFICATE EVALUATED
e BID BIDDER AT AN
SUBMISSION EVALUATED
| SHEET NOT TOTAL OF
| DULLYN 11.550.000 /=
FILLED. SHILLINGS ONLY
| BILULA 11.550,000/= NEGOTIATION IS
| | FAMILY
.w | BUSINESS
H m RIVERSHORE | 12.599,969.2/=
| TRADE LINKS
*, [ LOOK FOR ¢« DIDNOT =
, | JESUS COMPLY ) - IV E |
| m ENTERPRISES WITH THE Xt
| m DELIVERY
“ SCHEDULE * o0 IAN w7
SK OKTH e EXPIRED v , \
CONSULTS TRADING :
i LTD LICENSE Ay

-




BILULA [ 3884
DESTINY AND | 0007
FAMILY
BUSINESS
29 | PKCH/
GWMW.N@.@ S wmwmwwoomw - ZOMBO ORA o IVALID 10,000,000/~ | BILULA RECOMMENDED | APPROVED
23/00132 ey TRADING DESTINY AND | FOR AWARD TO
LICENSE FAMILY BILULA DESTINY
PAKWACH TOWN ¢ NOINCOME BUSINESS AND FAMILY
COUNCIL TAX BUSINESS BEING
CLEARANCE THE BEST
CERTIFICATE EVALUATED
o BID BIDDER AT AN
SUBMISSION EVALUATED
SHEET NOT TOTAL OF
DULLYN 11,550,000 /=
FILLED. SHILLINGS ONLY
BILULA 11,550,000/= NEGOTIATION IS
DESTINY AND REQUIRED.
FAMILY
BUSINESS
RIVERSHORE | 12,599,969.2/=
TRADE LINKS
LOOK FOR e DIDNOT
JESUS COMPLY TN E |
ENTERPRISES WITH THE FEETET AD PR
DELIVERY , ]
SCHEDULE e o lan 202 ol |
SK OKTH o EXPIRED 5 90 |JAN [ R
CONSULTS TRADING et el FART N ) |
LTD LICENSE VP Al WIS R




" PKCH/618/S

! SUPPLY OF 46 3- | BILULA
.| UPLS/22- SEATER DESKS wﬁ%ﬁ/ 6,992,000/= 7,000,000/= | BILULA RECOMMENDED | APPROVED
23/00048 TO KINJU AND m>ém< AND DESTINY AND | FOR AWARD TO
PAMITU P/Ss w:bmﬁz,m - FAMILY BILULA DESTINY
PANYANGO SIC [ 1TERO GLYE _ BUSINESS AND FAMILY
SU | 8.510,000/= BUSINESS BEING
NUTL THE BEST
CONSTRUCTIO EVALUATED
“ N AND BIDDER AT AN
” ENGINEERING EVALUATED
, WORKS LTD TOTAL OF |
, SK OKTH < BOTH 6.992,000 /= N
M CONSULTS TRADING SHILLINGS ONLY
ﬁ LTD LICENSE A
b _ﬂ PROVIDED w
R N ARE EXPIRED. “
| 31 | PKCH/618/S | SUPPLY OF 35-3- | ZOMBO ORA e IVALID 6,000.000/= | SKOKOTH | RECOMMENDED | APPROVED
. | UPLS/22- | SEATER DESKS TRADING | CONSULTS FOR AWARDTO |
| 23/00131 | TO OMACH LICENSE | LTD SK OKOTH
_ | PRIMARY e NO INCOME M | CONSULTS LTD
| SCHOOL TAX | BEING THE BEST
. w CLEARANCE w { EVALUATED \
W | CERTIFICATE | | BIDDERATAN |
m | '« BID W M | EVALUATED M
_ SUBMISSION | m | TOTAL OF W
m SHEET NOT . | 5.950.000 /=
DULLYN | SHILLINGS ONLY |
FILLED.
BILULA « DIDNOT STATE W
DESTINY AND AN ACCEPTABLE |
FAMILY DELIVERY DATE | |
| BUSINESS ) !
| L TS
ww 3




QK AT e
SK OKOTH 5,950,000/= T T e —— -
CONSULTS m w w_
LTD .M m |
|
32 | PKCH/618/S | SUP | —
UPLS/22- EOMW*/DWWMW TO M%MW; AND 14,730,000/ 15,000,000/= | ABUNIA AND | RECOMMENDED
2 T . , | SONS® FOR AWARD TO
A300625 PRODUCTION CONSTRUCTIO CONSTRUCTI | ABUNIA AND
DEPARTMENT. N AND ON AND SONS
ENGINEERING ENGINEERING | CONSTRUCTION
WORKS WORKS AND
LIMITED. | LIMITED PNGINFERING
LOOK FOR 15,000,000/= WORKS ,m
JESUS , LIMITED BEING |
ENTERPRISES “ LTHE BESY |
LIMITED m FEVALUATED
! BIDDER ATAN |
| EVALUATED
w | | TOTAL OF .
[ 14,730,000/ w
[ | | SHILLINGS ONLY |
33 | PKCH/618/S | SUPPLY OF 3 ABUNIA AND | 11,400,000/ | 12,000,000 MEREK] | RECOMMENDED |
.| UPLS/22- LAPTOP SONS AWANGA | FORAWARD 1O |
23/00009 COMPUTERS TO | CONSTRUCTIO | SOLUTIONS | MEREKI |
HEALTH N AND LD | AWANGA |
DEPARTMENT. ENGINEERING , | SOLUHIONS LTD |
WORKS | | BEING THE BEST |
LIMITED. e | EVALUATED |
MEREKI | 11,055,100/ 1 m BIDDER AT AN
AWANGA | EVALUATED
SOLUTIONS | x:»_%w |
LTD. i . | Lrossaoe
RIVERLINE 11,150,000/= B %a yiTE | SHILLINGS ONLY |
SERVICES u w
m W
, W
| B |
| - e — ermr————

\PPROVED

APPROVED




T PKCH/618/S

|

/ SUPPLY OF | RIvEET———
34 | UPLS/22- LAPTO RIVERLINESER | 2505 0500—————
\ .1 23/00035 mO?:V%_ﬁW TO VICES >00,000= 2,500,000/~ | RIVERLINE RECOMMENDED R
PANY M SERVICES FOR AWARD TO
IMUR RIVERLINE

TOWN Ccouncry. SERVICES BEING
THE BEST
EVALUATED
BIDDER AT AN
EVALUATED
TOTAL OF
2,500,000 /=
SHILLINGS ONLY

35 | PROGIETR)

3 WWMW Nﬁ.@m SUPPLY OF ABUNIA AND | 7,640,000/= 8,000,000/= | MEREKI RECOMMENDED | APPROVED
A e PHOTOCOPIER | SONS’ AWANGA FOR AWARD TO
23/00003 TO DHO OFFICES | CONSTRUCTIO SOLUTIONS MEREKI

N AND LTD. AWANGA
ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LTD.
WORKS BEING THE BEST
LIMITED. EVALUATED
MEREKI 7,314,000/= BIDDER AT AN
AWANGA EVALUATED
SOLUTIONS TOTAL OF
LTD. 7,314,000 /=
SHILLINGS ONLY
RIVERLINE 7,345,000/=
SERVICES
36 | PKCH/618/S | SUPPLY OF I RIVERLINE 4,600,000/= 4,600,000/= | RIVERLINE RECOMMENDED | APPROVED
UPLS/22- HEAVY DUTY SERVICES | SERVICES FOR AWARD TO
23/00036 PRINTER UNDER A RIVERLINE
DDEG TO i s \ wmm/mmmam BEING
uu%:(_cw .ﬂ.“,\..y s IR ‘ ] 4
TOWN COUNCIL. Vol e EVALUATED
w1F 0 1A ’ BIDDER AT AN
. o - EVALUATED
o Page 19 of 23




13,698 ¢« ' |
13,695 900 14,000,000/~ | MIEREK]
u A W A .ak?\,,

SOLUTIONS
11T,

PPR

D

/

12.555.000/-

SOLUTIONS
LTD

12,800,000/

RIVERLINE |
SERVICES

M
W
_

MEREKI 3,600,000/= 3,700,000/= | MEREKI RECOMMENDED | APPROVED
AWANGA AWANGA | FOR AWARDTO |
ro | SOLUTIONS SOLUTIONS | MEREKI ”

LTD | AWANGA M

{
{

PANYIMUR | LTD
| SOLUTIONS LTD. |

|
1

| BEING THE BEST

TOWN COUNCIL. |

|

m T | EVALUATED
H BIDDER AT AN |
EVALUATED
TOTAL OF
3,600,000 /=
SHILLINGS ONLY

-
2

|
{
{

I




PRCH 018/S | SUPPLY OF
UPLS? CCZ;#//SMM .y:/— A >/:¢ 4 7,0 ,;clmma\l‘( 4;41;11&l,\yw5qw1c 000/— A AN oo e e
),, 0 : siyalund v,._}, = SONS 030,000/ [ ABUNIA AND RECOMMENDED | APPROVED
2300001 FITTINGS TO CON STRUCTIO SONS FOR AWARD TO
DHO STORE. 7 de CONSTRUCTI | ABUNIA AND
mﬂmﬁcxgw‘ AN NGINEED ON AND SONS
BOARD WGOMW Wv%mwﬁmrizo ENGINEERING | CONSTRUCTION
Lo LIMITED TS N INEERING
i { —_— | LIMITED ENGINEERING
M ,ﬁ MEREKI 7,070,000/= WORKS LIMITED
m _ AWANGA BEING THE BEST
M SOLUTIONS EVALUATED
i LTD. BIDDER AT AN
| EVALUATED
| _ °* RIVERLINE | e PRICE SCHEDULE TOTAL OF
{ SERVICES HAS SUPPLY AND 7,030,000 /= ﬁ
__ INTALLATION OF SHILLINGS ONLY ,
| | STORAGE
M | SHELVES. ,
| 40 | PKCH/618/S | SUPPLY OF 2 MEREKI 1,780,000/= 2,000,000/= | MEREKI RECOMMENDED | APPROVED
| . | UPLS/22- | EXECUTIVE AWANGA AWANGA FOR AWARD TO
| | 23/00039 OFFICE CHAIRS | SOLUTIONS SOLUTIONS | MEREKI /
L TO PANYIMUR | LIMITED. LIMITED. AWANGA |
. TOWN COUNCIL. SOLUTIONS LTD.
| BEING THE BEST
. EVALUATED
BIDDER AT AN |
EVALUATED _
TOTAL OF
.u 12,555,000 /=
m SHILLINGS ONLY _,
| :C -N o
41 | PKCH/618/S | SUPPLY OF RIVERLINE 3,790,000/= 4,000,000/ E<mm:mﬂm xwww%%mwmmo ,_ APPROVED
| UPLS/22- | EXECUTIVE SERVICES SERVICES TV T #
[ | 23/00038 OFFICE DESKS vy R VICES BR
M | TO PANYIMUR R R ey PEING
\ ! TOWN COUNCIL. s . 4 1<\WTC.>1_,mC
N 24 | BIDDER AT AN
\ | ; EVALUATED
‘!;l-| N S — ]

==, page?10f23

T O AN T e s




€2402C2

/

ki s, | ]

(IAOUdIY

ATINO SONITIIHS
=/000056°S

40 TYLOL
AdLVNIVAY
NV LV ¥dadid
AALVOTVAYL
J1.s9d dHL
ONIE AULIANLT
LINSNOD
HLOMO S

OL IVMY A0

_QHAONdV | QHANSNINODI |

ATINO SONITTIHS
/000°086°C

10 TVILOL
(CILVIVIVAY

NV LV s
(LLVIVIVAZ
LSHE AL ONITE
(L1 SNOLLIYTOS
VONVMY
IAIA

OL (RIYMY 0O
CPIGONIINNOD

ATING SONITHITS

| /000°06L"¢
| A0 TVLOL,

ALNNOD 9NS
AALINIT QALIAIT HOVMMVd OL 01000/5T
LINSNOD LINSNOD | S¥SAC ¥aLvas | -Ty/sT1dn
 HLOMO IS | =/000000%9 =/000°056°S HLOMO S | -€6£40 ATddNS | S/819/HONd | €¥
an arl "NOLLOAS
SNOLL'IOS . hved, LOHS
VONYAV SNOLVIOS | LTOLVNEIWVO | LL00U/EC
PN 000°000°¢ 10000862 IS IV.LIOIA TSN
B NAMAW | 140 A'Idd0S | S/819/HOMd | T
!
/
/




SUPPLY OF 2 | MEREK [4.950.000/
MEREKI [ 4.950,000/= [4,400,000= | MEREKI TRECOMMENDED | APPROVE

Vel

<2~ | LAPTOP \WANG |
L i) e } s ANGA | REXS
S92 | COMPUTERSTO | SOLUTIONS | | wwrwww%/n |FOR AWARD TO
., | SOLUTIONS | ME! EKI
LTD AWANGA

PAKWACH TOWN | LTD m
COUNCIL. _ i ‘
_ ﬂ SOLUTIONS LTD.
_ | BEING THE BEST
m | EVALUATED
__ _ BIDDER AT
. _ | RESERVE PRICE
OF 4,400,000 /=
SHILLINGS ONLY
| NEGOTIATION IS
| REQUIRED.

Authorized for display on procurement and disposal Notice Board:

Name: Okumt istopher

—tie: CHIEF ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER parwACH DISTHICE)

Page 23 0of 23




